
Firm Snapshot
We are the first and only truly 
international, integrated, 
independent mid-market 
investment bank

International
■■ 20 offices in key global  
economies

■■ Each office is connected in 
its region

■■ 40% of transactions are  
cross-border

 
Integrated
■■ Global culture and brand
■■ Global industry groups and 
deal teams

■■ Global partnership, shared  
economics

 
Independent
■■ Owned and operated by 	
our partners

■■ No conflicts of interest
■■ Long-term relationships  
based on trust

Mid-Market
■■ Mid-market is the focus of  
the entire organization

■■ Not a mid-market group of  
a larger entity

■■ Senior bankers are very  
“hands-on”

 
We focus on the  
following services:
■■ Mergers & Acquisitions
■■ Debt Advisory
■■ Special Situations & 
Restructuring

■■ Joint Ventures & Partnering
■■ Valuations & Opinions To learn more about Lincoln International, please visit: www.lincolninternational.com

Global Distribution Group
Lincoln International recognizes the importance of understanding a 
client’s industry, value drivers, growth opportunities and challenges. 
Our dedicated Distribution Group possesses deep knowledge of the key 
attributes top-performing distributors utilize to drive value for their customers 
and shareholders.

With significant expertise across several verticals, Lincoln International’s 
Distribution Group brings valuable knowledge, contacts and global resources 
to each distribution transaction. Our Distribution Group often partners with 
professionals from the firm’s other industry groups to offer clients the 
knowledge and perspective of both the underlying distribution business 
model, as well as deep end market and product expertise.

Areas of Focus

Auto / Truck

Building 
Products

Industrial

Chemicals

Consumer 
Products

Electrical / 
Electronics

Aerospace / 
Defense

Jan / San

IT / 
Communications

Plastics / 
Packaging

Office 
Supplies

Healthcare Food / 
Foodservice

Industry 
Expertise 

Drives 
Results

http://www.lincolninternational.com/
http://www.lincolninternational.com/services/ma/
http://www.lincolninternational.com/services/debt-advisory/
http://www.lincolninternational.com/services/restructuring/
http://www.lincolninternational.com/services/restructuring/
http://www.lincolninternational.com/services/jv_partnering/
http://www.lincolninternational.com/services/valuations-and-opinions/
http://www.lincolninternational.com
http://www.lincolninternational.com/industries/distribution/


Amsterdam | Beijing | Chicago | Dallas | Frankfurt | London | Los Angeles | Madrid | Milan | Moscow | Mumbai | Munich | New York | Paris | San Francisco | São Paulo  | Stockholm | Tokyo | Vienna | Zurich

a subsidiary of

a portfolio company of

has merged with

has sold

to

has sold

to

has been sold to

has been sold to

a portfolio company of

has been sold tohas acquiredhas received a
growth investment from

has been sold to

a portfolio company of

has sold

to

has sold

to

Brad Keyworth 
Managing Director 
+1 (312) 506-2710 
bkeyworth@lincolninternational.com

Luiz Recchia 
Managing Director 
+55 11 2166-8822 
lrecchia@lincolninternational.com  
 
 
 
Joe Chang 
Managing Director 
+86 (10) 6468 6458 
jchang@lincolninternational.com

Guarav Marathe 
CEO India & Managing Director 
+91 (22) 4067-0310 
gmarathe@lincolninternational.com

Tetsuya Fujii 
Managing Director 
+813-5549-7681 
tfujii@lincolninternational.com

to

has sold

Selected Distribution Transactions

Lincoln International’s Global Distribution Team

Eric Wijs 
Managing Director  
+31 20 767-0311 
e.wijs@lincolninternational.nl

Dominique Lecendreux 
Managing Director 
+33 15 353-1820 
d.lecendreux@lincolninternational.fr

Dirk Langenbach 
Managing Director 
+49 69 9710-5420 
d.langenbach@lincolninternational.de

Saverio Rondelli 
Managing Director 
+39 02 3030-0703 
s.rondelli@lincolninternational.it

Ivan Marina 
Managing Director 
+34 91 129-4996 
i.marina@lincolninternational.es

Andrei Joosten 
Managing Director 
+7 49 5777-0051 
a.joosten@lincolninternational.ru

Øyvind Bjordal 
Managing Director 
+41 79 402 80 40 
o.bjordal@lincolninternational.ch

Julian Tunnecliffe 
Managing Director 
+44 20 7632 5212 
jtunnicliffe@lincolninternational.com
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